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Description
Lower connection for TGKOMR.
Use when connecting TGKOMR to a circular duct.

For more information see TGKOMR.

Dimensions

TGKOMR

TGKO-
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Galvanized steel 1

Stainl. acid-res. steel 1.4404 3

Stainless steel 1.4301 4

Zinc-magnesium ZM310 5

Ød

E 

30

150

40
50

80
0

C × D

A × B

E E

*
**

TGKOMRNA

https://itsolution.lindab.com/lindabwebproductsdoc/assets/production/OGNhYTcxOTUtMWRiNC00NjE1LTkyMGYtMGZmNDg1MzA1Yzcy/5250430479349499438/TGKOMR.pdf

